SQFlash
2.5” SATA-SSD
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 1 of 20 May 30, 2011
2.5” SATA-SSD
Datasheet
(SQF-S25XX-XG-S5X)
w

SQFlash
2.5” SATA-SSD
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 19 of 20 May 30, 2011
8. Physical Dimension
2.5” SATA SSD (Unit: mm)
(Top View)
(Side View)                                    (Bottom View)
SQFlash
2.5” SATA-SSD
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 20 of 20 May 30, 2011
Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 8G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S4-8G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 16G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S8-16G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 32G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S8-32G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 64G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S8-64G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 128G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S8-128G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 8G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S4-8G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 16G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S8-16G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 32G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S8-32G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 64G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S8-64G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 128G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S8-128G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 16G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-16G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 32G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M8-32G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 40G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M5-40G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 64G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M8-64G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 128G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M8-128G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 256G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M8-256G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 512G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M8-512G-S5C
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 16G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-16G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 32G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M8-32G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 40G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M5-40G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 64G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M8-64G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 128G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M8-128G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 256G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M8-256G-S5E
SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 512G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M8-512G-S5E